March 2

Sat

1

9:30 Worship
Communion
Coffee
Fellowship

8

9:30 Worship
Coffee
Fellowship
Conversation
Sunday
"Knowing Who
We Are”

10

11

12

13

14

15

9:30 Worship
Coffee
Fellowship
Conversation
Sunday
“Knowing Who
We Are”

16

17

Saint
Patrick's
Day!

18

AD Council
Meeting
9am

19

20

First Day
of Spring

21

22

9:30 Worship
Coffee
Fellowship

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
Palm
Sunday

9:30 Worship
Special Music
Coffee
Fellowship

30

31




